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NASA NE @ Thompson
| HPDE Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles ._._.

HPDE PM (Sat) 8/23/2014 01:20 PM . . . .
Qualifying started at 12:49:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:23.048 +0.223 13:31:39.784 27 1:25.098 +1.587 17:09:41.868
(912) Emmet Murphy 3 1:23.133 +0.308 13:33:02.917 28 1:26.706 +3.195 17:11:08.574
1 2:29.829 +1:13.468 12:52:27.011 4 1:23.687 +0.862 13:34:26.604 29 1:25.941 +2.430 17:12:34.515
2 2:07.101 +50.740 12:54:34.112 5 1:24.277 +1.452 13:35:50.881 30 1:25.717 +2.206 17:14:00.232
3 2:04.268 +47.907 12:56:38.380 6 1:25.329 +2.504 13:37:16.210 31 1:26.324 +2.813 17:15:26.556
4 1:58.300 +41.939 12:58:36.680 7 1:26.546 +3.721 13:38:42.756 32 1:26.938 +3.427 17:16:53.494
5 1:59.201 +42.840 13:00:35.881 8 1:26.586 +3.761 13:40:09.342 33 1:26.648 +3.137 17:18:20.142
6 1:59.318 +42.957 13:02:35.199 9 1:25.770 +2.945 13:41:35.112 p34 1:56.672 +33.161 17:20:16.814
7 1:59.335 +42.974 13:04:34.534 10 1:23.258 +0.433 13:42:58.370
8 1:49.254 +32.893 13:06:23.788 1 1:28:48.587  1:27:25.762 15:11:46.957 (t521) Mikey Points
9 18:38.728  +17:22.367 13:25:02.516 12 1:25.008 +2.183 15:13:11.965 1 1:34.047 +8.166 13:28:44.854
10 1:19.145 +2.784 13:26:21.661 13 1:23.516 +0.691 15:14:35.481 2 1:31.281 +5.400 13:30:16.135
1 1:19.219 +2.858 13:27:40.880 14 1:23.996 +1.171 15:15:59.477 3 1:27.301 +1.420 13:31:43.436
12 1:18.415 +2.054 13:28:59.295 15 1:25.494 +2.669 15:17:24.971 4 1:27.117 +1.236 13:33:10.553
13 1:48.070 +31.709 13:30:47.365 16 1:23.627 +0.802 15:18:48.598 5 1:26.832 +0.951 13:34:37.385
14 57:28.511  +56:12.150 14:28:15.876 17 1:25.454 +2.629 15:20:14.052 6 13:36:03.266
15 1:22.890 +6.529 14:29:38.766 18 1:23.877 +1.052 15:21:37.929 7 1:26.533 +0.652 13:37:29.799
16 1:26.165 +9.804 14:31:04.931 19 1:22:56.300  1:21:33.475 16:44:34.229 8 1:26.609 +0.728 13:38:56.408
17 1:24.079 +7.718 14:32:29.010 20 1:22.997 +0.172 16:45:57.226 9 1:33:19.481  1:31:53.600 15:12:15.889
18 1:22.468 +6.107 14:33:51.478 21 1:23.382 +0.557 16:47:20.608 10 1:28.410 +2.529 15:13:44.299
19 1:28.553 +12.192 14:35:20.031 22 16:48:43.433 1 1:29.101 +3.220 15:15:13.400
20 1:23.508 +7.147 14:36:43.539 23 1:23.455 +0.630 16:50:06.888 12 1:27.432 +1.551 15:16:40.832
21 1:29.028 +12.667 14:38:12.567 24 1:23.783 +0.958 16:51:30.671 13 1:27.899 +2.018 15:18:08.731
22 28:41.665  +27:25.304 15:06:54.232 25 1:23.523 +0.698 16:52:54.194 14 1:26.806 +0.925 15:19:35.537
23 1:19.080 +2.719 15:08:13.312 15 1:28.029 +2.148 15:21:03.566
24 1:17.752 +1.391 15:09:31.064 (H175) Ariel Atom 16 1:27.622 +1.741 15:22:31.188
25 1:18.101 +1.740 15:10:49.165 1 1:26.647 +3.640 13:30:24.764 17 1:42:55.057  1:41:29.176 17:05:26.245
26 1:22.208 +5.847 15:12:11.373 2 1:26.881 +3.874 13:31:51.645 18 1:32.244 +6.363 17:06:58.489
27 15:13:27.734 p3 1:52.356 +29.349 13:33:44.001 19 1:32.878 +6.997 17:08:31.367
28 1:16.963 +0.602 15:14:44.697 4 1:40:24.532  1:39:01.525 15:14:08.533 20 1:28.389 +2.508 17:09:59.756
29 1:17.137 +0.776 15:16:01.834 5 15:15:31.540 21 1:27.911 +2.030 17:11:27.667
30 1:16.814 +0.453 15:17:18.648 6 1:23.568 +0.561 15:16:55.108 22 1:27.869 +1.988 17:12:55.536
31 1:16.939 +0.578 15:18:35.587 7 1:25.922 +2.915 15:18:21.030 23 1:27.552 +1.671 17:14:23.088
32 1:16.427 +0.066 15:19:52.014 8 1:24.058 +1.051 15:19:45.088 24 1:27.339 +1.458 17:15:50.427
33 1:17.465 +1.104 15:21:09.479 9 37:42.745  +36:19.738 15:57:27.833 25 1:36.044 +10.163 17:17:26.471
34 1:17.600 +1.239 15:22:27.079 10 1:32.446 +9.439 15:59:00.279 26 25:37.989  +24:12.108 17:43:04.460
35  1:19:06.944  1:17:50.583 16:41:34.023 1 46:32.513  +45:09.506 16:45:32.792 27 1:32.292 +6.411 17:44:36.752
36 1:20.733 +4.372 16:42:54.756 12 1:27.250 +4.243 16:47:00.042 28 1:30.248 +4.367 17:46:07.000
37 1:21.599 +5.238 16:44:16.355 13 1:25.398 +2.391 16:48:25.440 29 1:30.600 +4.719 17:47:37.600
38 1:21.578 +5.217 16:45:37.933 14 1:23.777 +0.770 16:49:49.217 30 1:30.229 +4.348 17:49:07.829
39 1:21.624 +5.263 16:46:59.557 31 1:31.472 +5.591 17:50:39.301
40 1:23.743 +7.382 16:48:23.300 (HO7) Silver BMW 32 1:31.415 +5.534 17:52:10.716
41 1:22.079 +5.718 16:49:45.379 1 1:32.464 +8.953 14:30:25.790 33 1:36.918 +11.037 17:53:47.634
42 1:23.436 +7.075 16:51:08.815 2 1:25.581 +2.070 14:31:51.371 34 1:28.710 +2.829 17:55:16.344
43 1:23.852 +7.491 16:52:32.667 3 1:28.522 +5.011 14:33:19.893 35 1:28.918 +3.037 17:56:45.262
44 1:23.891 +7.530 16:53:56.558 4 1:27.378 +3.867 14:34:47.271
45 1:24.396 +8.035 16:55:20.954 5 1:23.788 +0.277 14:36:11.059 (H11) Nelson Davis
46 1:25.547 +9.186 16:56:46.501 6 1:26.274 +2.763 14:37:37.333 1 1:32.525 +5.001 14:30:26.243
7 50:48.227  +49:24.716 15:28:25.560 2 1:27.656 +0.422 14:31:53.899
(200) Ratchet Head Rental 8 1:25.637 +2.126 15:29:51.197 3 1:31.303 +4.069 14:33:25.202
1 1:18.651 +0.099 13:24:52.836 9 1:25.828 +2.317 15:31:17.025 4 1:29.267 +2.033 14:34:54.469
p2 1:28.673 +10.121 13:26:21.509 10 1:29.506 +5.995 15:32:46.531 5 1:27.736 +0.502 14:36:22.205
3 17:17.323  +15:58.771 13:43:38.832 1 1:32.049 +8.538 15:34:18.580 6 1:27.788 +0.554 14:37:49.993
4 46:25.916  +45:07.364 14:30:04.748 12 1:28.253 +4.742 15:35:46.833 7 1:15:44.316  1:14:17.082 15:53:34.309
5 1:45.099 +26.547 14:31:49.847 13 1:32.270 +8.759 15:37:19.103 8 1:30.011 2,777 15:55:04.320
6 1:50.758 +32.206 14:33:40.605 14 1:33.442 +9.931 15:38:52.545 9 15:56:31.554
7 1:49.058 +30.506 14:35:29.663 15 15:40:16.056 10 1:27.872 +0.638 15:57:59.426
8 1:38.087 +19.535 14:37:07.750 16 1:28.819 +5.308 15:41:44.875 1 1:04:39.674  1:03:12.440 17:02:39.100
p9 31:09.328  +29:50.776 15:08:17.078 17 1:27.868 +4.357 15:43:12.743 12 1:27.540 +0.306 17:04:06.640
10 1:49.362 +30.810 15:10:06.440 18 1:25.446 +1.935 15:44:38.189 13 1:30.760 +3.526 17:05:37.400
p11 1:27.725 +9.173 15:11:34.165 19 1:28.767 +5.256 15:46:06.956 14 1:28.174 +0.940 17:07:05.574
12 4:07.408 +2:48.856 15:15:41.573 20 1:29.015 +5.504 15:47:35.971 15 1:27.874 +0.640 17:08:33.448
<l  1:18.552 | 15:17:00.125 p21 1:36.028 +12.517 15:49:11.999 16 1:27.883 +0.649 17:10:01.331
14 1:20.878 +2.326 15:18:21.003 22 1:13:14.206  1:11:50.695 17:02:26.205 17 1:28.189 +0.955 17:11:29.520
p15 1:26.353 +7.801 15:19:47.356 23 1:31.550 +8.039 17:03:57.755 18 1:28.286 +1.052 17:12:57.806
24 1:27.927 +4.416 17:05:25.682 19 1:28.440 +1.206 17:14:26.246
(x79) Jordan Levitt 25 1:26.386 +2.875 17:06:52.068
1 1:23.582 +0.757 13:30:16.736 26 1:24.702 +1.191 17:08:16.770 (x33) Matt Bookler
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
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NASA NE @ Thompson

HPDE
HPDE PM (Sat)

Qualifying started at 12:49:57

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles

8/23/2014 01:20 PM .

H N
H E B
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.146 +0.742 13:41:35.164
2 1:28.519 +1.115 13:43:03.683
3 46:16.677  +44:49.273 14:29:20.360
4 1:34.276 +6.872 14:30:54.636
5 1:32.526 +5.122 14:32:27.162
6  2:16:57.321  2:15:29.917 16:49:24.483
7 1:29.715 +2.311 16:50:54.198
8 1:29.004 +1.600 16:52:23.202
9 1:27.531 +0.127 16:53:50.733

10 16:55:18.137

1 1:28.018 +0.614 16:56:46.155

(x256) Robert Engling
1 1:30.369 +2.122 13:27:47.882
2 1:30.133 +1.886 13:29:18.015
3 1:33.462 +5.215 13:30:51.477
4 1:32.521 +4.274 13:32:23.998
5 1:33.604 +5.357 13:33:57.602
6 1:32.425 +4.178 13:35:30.027
7 1:32.819 +4.572 13:37:02.846
8 1:31.257 +3.010 13:38:34.103
9  1:38:09.286  1:36:41.039 15:16:43.389

10 1:31.398 +3.151 15:18:14.787

1 1:30.140 +1.893 15:19:44.927

12 1:29.088 +0.841 15:21:14.015

13 1:25:05.185  1:23:36.938 16:46:19.200

14 1:31.082 +2.835 16:47:50.282

15 1:32.227 +3.980 16:49:22.509

16 1:30.265 +2.018 16:50:52.774

17 1:29.207 +0.960 16:52:21.981

18 16:53:50.228

19 1:30.541 +2.294 16:55:20.769

20 1:32.766 +4.519 16:56:53.535

21 6:51.621 +5:23.374 17:03:45.156

22 1:30.986 +2.739 17:05:16.142

(H58) White E30
1 1:34.758 +3.632 13:50:01.028
2 1:33.353 +2.227 13:51:34.381
3 1:37.215 +6.089 13:53:11.596
4 1:33.598 +2.472 13:54:45.194
5 1:33.053 +1.927 13:56:18.247
6 1:32.530 +1.404 13:57:50.777
7 1:31.974 +0.848 13:59:22.751
8 1:32.013 +0.887 14:00:54.764
9 1:33.822 +2.696 14:02:28.586

10 1:33.576 +2.450 14:04:02.162

1" 14:05:33.288

12 24:35.257  +23:04.131 14:30:08.545

13 1:40.066 +8.940 14:31:48.611

14 1:37.524 +6.398 14:33:26.135

15 1:36.183 +5.057 14:35:02.318

16 1:35.122 +3.996 14:36:37.440

17 1:33.356 +2.230 14:38:10.796

18 49:53.106  +48:21.980 15:28:03.902

19 1:37.229 +6.103 15:29:41.131

20 1:35.617 +4.491 15:31:16.748

21 1:35.210 +4.084 15:32:51.958

22 1:36.013 +4.887 15:34:27.971

23 1:35.048 +3.922 15:36:03.019

24 1:33.880 +2.754 15:37:36.899

25 1:36.828 +5.702 15:39:13.727

26 1:34.401 +3.275 15:40:48.128

27 1:34.624 +3.498 15:42:22.752

28 1:39.824 +8.698 15:44:02.576

29 1:33.297 +2.171 15:45:35.873

30 1:35.030 +3.904 15:47:10.903

31 1:32.989 +1.863 15:48:43.892

Lap

33

Lap Tm

9:46.962
1:03:59.133
1:34.567
1:35.476
1:35.398
1:34.740
1:33.648
1:33.361
1:32.653
1:31.912
1:32.427
1:31.680

Diff

+8:15.836
1:02:28.007
+3.441
+4.350
+4.272
+3.614
+2.522
+2.235
+1.627
+0.786
+1.301
+0.554

Time of Day
15:58:30.854
17:02:29.987
17:04:04.554
17:05:40.030
17:07:15.428
17:08:50.168
17:10:23.816
17:11:57.177
17:13:29.830
17:15:01.742
17:16:34.169
17:18:05.849

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone

UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 8/24/2014 10:54:50 AM
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